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INCL INAT fON REPORT

OPERATOPSUN_EXPLORATION § PRODUCTION CO. ADDRESSP.O. BOX 1861, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

LEASE NaME EVA OWENS WELL NO._ 3 FIELD B@i_zubﬂg{\

LocaTion LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINAT ION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
503 3/4 6.5893 6.5893
1003 1 3/4 15.2500 21.8393
1375 3 3.2364 25.0757
1850 3 4.1325 29.2082
2365 I 3/4 15.7075 44.9157
2755 13 8.5020 53.4177
284 3 L7482 54.1659
3369 | 9.2400 63.4059
3840 13 12.3402 75.7461
4339 13 13.0738 88.8199
5051 2 24 .83u88 113.6687
5529 1 3/4 14.5790 128.2477
6022 N 19.3749 147.6226
6502 2 16.7520 l64.3746
6700 2 3/4 9.504G 173.8786

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

NS CJM

TITLE DEBBIE CLARK, OFFICE MANAGER

AFF IDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DEBBIE CLARK

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and In behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such

well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever
. ' ! /
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AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

8TH  4ay of FEBRUARY 1984

ed to in my presence on this the

L

Notary Public in and for the County

2 Lea, Stare ~f New Mexico
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